Position

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Se-Rsp-Concordia

Principal, Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Office Manager-Elementary Sch

Teacher-Elementary Music

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Elementary School Clerk

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Para-Educator IlI
Para-Educator |
Para-Educator |

Para-Educator |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department

Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School

Concordia Elem School

Total Wages

$118,434
$116,614
$116,321
$114,804
$114,686
$113,239
$108,581
$104,741
$104,472
$103,439
$98,427
$86,608
$84,101
$76,396
$70,835
$64,486
$62,848
$61,754
$60,849
$59,447
$50,391
$49,288
$49,122
$37,426
$35,727
$33,035
$24,248
$20,227
$18,836
$15,332

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,941
$41,228
$26,954
$34,590
$34,572
$36,040
$39,880
$39,256
$38,835
$39,047
$23,941
$21,967
$29,438
$28,028
$13,596
$18,252
$26,097
$18,857
$17,443

$9,955
$21,467
$16,174
$19,084

$6,272
$22,990

$5,536

$4,970

$6,995

$3,658

$1,634



Para-Educator |l
Para-Educator |

Elem Library Media Technician
Para-Educator |
Para-Educator |l

Elem Student Supervisor
Para-Educator |

Elem Student Supervisor
Elem Student Supervisor
Para-Educator |
Para-Educator |

Para-Educator |

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School
Concordia Elem School

Concordia Elem School

$14,601
$14,565
$14,270
$11,662
$11,288
$10,336
$9,529
$9,392
$9,257
$8,126
$7,566
$6,068

$182
$0
$185
$1,503
$142
$134
$1,866
$117
$117
$124
$95
$1,256



