Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$118,434	\$21,941
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$116,614	\$41,228
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$116,321	\$26,954
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$114,804	\$34,590
Teacher-Se-Rsp-Concordia		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$114,686	\$34,572
Principal, Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$113,239	\$36,040
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$108,581	\$39,880
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$104,741	\$39,256
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$104,472	\$38,835
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$103,439	\$39,047
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$98,427	\$23,941
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$86,608	\$21,967
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$84,101	\$29,438
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$76,396	\$28,028
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$70,835	\$13,596
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$64,486	\$18,252
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$62,848	\$26,097
Office Manager-Elementary Sch	1	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$61,754	\$18,857
Teacher-Elementary Music		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$60,849	\$17,443
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$59,447	\$9,955
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$50,391	\$21,467
Elementary School Clerk		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$49,288	\$16,174
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$49,122	\$19,084
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$37,426	\$6,272
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$35,727	\$22,990
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$33,035	\$5,536
Para-Educator III		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$24,248	\$4,970
Para-Educator I		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$20,227	\$6,995
Para-Educator I		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$18,836	\$3,658
Para-Educator I		Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$15,332	\$1,634

Para-Educator II	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$14,601	\$182
Para-Educator I	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$14,565	\$0
Elem Library Media Technician	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$14,270	\$185
Para-Educator I	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$11,662	\$1,503
Para-Educator II	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$11,288	\$142
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$10,336	\$134
Para-Educator I	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$9,529	\$1,866
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$9,392	\$117
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$9,257	\$117
Para-Educator I	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$8,126	\$124
Para-Educator I	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$7,566	\$95
Para-Educator I	Capistrano Unified	Concordia Elem School	\$6,068	\$1,256